1130000 31063

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
•	•	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Filotic	σ π)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
	·	
	ocument Number)	
(50	odinem Hamber,	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		}

Office Use Only



600332842116

08/16/19--01022--016 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

AUG 2 2 2018 T. LEIVIEUM

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration So Division of Cos			
CHBIL		or Boat Rental, LLC		
SUBJE	CI:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enc	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please r	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Brian T. James		
			Name of Person	
		not Corporations ach Motor Boat Rental, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company ticles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing, correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Brian T. James Name of Person Beach Motor Boat Rental, LLC Firm/Company 5.3 Iris Street Address Clearwater, FL 33767 City/State and Zip Code E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) matter concerning this matter, please call: .HI, Esq. 727 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number sek for the following amount: g Fee Certificat Copy (additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
			Firm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		53 Iris Street		
			Address	
		Clearwater, FL 33767		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual rep	ort notification)
For furt	her information c	concerning this matter, please co	all:	
Karl M.	Schmitz, III, Esc	4.	at /	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for th	he following amount:		
■ \$25	.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	Registi Divisio P.O. B	ration Section	Registration Division of Clifton Buil	Section Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records,)

BEACH MOTOR BOAT RENTALS, LLC

FILED

(A Florida Limited	Liability Company)	2819 AUG 16 P 4 84	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on $\frac{2/28/2013}{}$	SEURETARYUZISIBITATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA	
Florida document number 1.13000031063		MELMINOSEET COMO	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	oility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "l	.L.C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	53 Iris Street		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
_			
• • •			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	 .		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her Name of New Registered Agent:		rds, enter the name of the nev	
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida street address		
		Florida	
	City	Florida Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my duties, provided for in Chapter 60	and I am familiar with and S.F.S. Or. if this document is	
If Chai	nging Registered Agent, <u>Signatu</u>	re of New Registered Agent	

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MRGM	Michael Lamb		Add
		200 SKIFF POINT, UNIT 403.	LI 7000
		Clearwater, FL 33767	■ Remove
			Change
			D Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
		-	Change
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			□ Remove
			Change

•						
						
						
				·		
						_
					- -	
	•					
		<u> </u>				
ffective date, an effective date.	if other than the datis listed, the date must be	ite of filing:	be prior to date of fili	ng or more than 90 da	(optional)	u to 605 02
iote: If the date	inserted in this block tive date on the Depa	k does not meet the	applicable statutor	ry filing requiremen	nts, this date will not	be listed a
ocument s criev	are date on the Depa	irtinent of State 8 ft	zcorus.)	
e record spe	cifies a delayed e	ffective date. b	ut not an effe	uve time, at 12	?:01 a.m. on the	earlier
The 90th da	y after the record	d is filed.				
•	2 1-19	Q				
ated	0-1-1		·			
		7				
	Sig	gnature of himember	or authorized represe	entative of a member		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00